
Associated Students, Inc.
Club Funding Allocation

2018-2019 
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Spring 2019 - Semester Allocations 55,000.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

Total Awarded for 2018-2019 110,000.00$  

Award 
Date CLUBS/ORGS. EVENT TITLE EVENT DATE

AMOUNT 
AWARDED 

BY FINANCE 
COMMITTEE 

FUNDING 
LEFT TO 

ALLOCATE

FALL 2018
FALL 2018 - Semester Allocations 54,729.00$    

Additional Funding -$               

08/31/18
Ass. for Computing Machinery, Amer. Soc of Mec 
Engineers, and Soc of Hisp Eng. Movie Fundraiser 10/05/18  $     3,530.60  $     51,198.40 

08/31/18
Accounting Society, Beta Alpha Psi, and Assoc. of Latino 
Professionals Meet the Firms 09/13/18  $     3,029.56  $     48,168.84 

09/07/18 CSSA Mid-Autumn Festival 09/22/18  $     1,650.37  $     46,518.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Orientation (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/05/18  -  - 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/05/18  -  - 

09/07/18 Society of Hispanic Engineering and Science Students SHESS Professional Speaker Series 9/20,10/04,10/25,11/15  $        236.00  $     46,282.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 11/01/18  $        700.00  $     45,582.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 09/27/18  $        150.00  $     45,432.47 

09/07/18 Gravitas Animation Society Animation Option Visiting Artist Series 11/28/18  $        150.00  $     45,282.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Professional Development Workshop (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/19/18  $                -    $     45,282.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/19/18  $                -    $     45,282.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Financial Planning Workshop (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/26/18  $                -    $     45,282.47 

09/07/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/12/18  $                -    $     45,282.47 

09/07/18 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 09/11/18  $        193.60  $     45,088.87 

09/07/18 I AM PRE-MED UC Davis Pre-Health Conference 2018 10/05-10/08/18  $     1,371.18  $     43,717.69 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Donuts and Coffee Sale 10/18/18  $        123.51  $     43,594.18 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Raising Cane's Chicken Sale 09/20/18  $        284.67  $     43,309.51 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 10/15/18  $        222.30  $     43,087.21 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 10/04/18  $        222.30  $     42,864.91 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Costco Pizza Sale 09/13/18  $        130.75  $     42,734.16 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Costco Pizza Sale 09/24/18  $        257.61  $     42,476.55 

09/07/18 Early Entrance Program Pie Sale 10/11/18  $        324.16  $     42,152.39 

09/07/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Portos Fundraiser 09/22/18  $        558.88  $     41,593.51 
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09/07/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza Fundraiser 09/18/18  $        423.50  $     41,170.01 

09/07/18 Food Science and Technology New Student Mixer (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/18/18  $                -    $     41,170.01 

09/07/18 Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers Speaker: Farisa Morales (JPL) 09/18/18  $        210.11  $     40,959.90 

09/07/18 CSULA Pre-Physican Assistant Association CSULA Pre Physican Assistant Expo (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/14/18  $                -    $     40,959.90 

09/14/18 Forensics Speech and Debate Back to the Nest Swing 10/04-10/08/18  $     2,667.49  $     38,292.41 

09/21/18 Student Dietetic Association CDP/DPD Panel 11/05/18  $        811.83  $     37,480.58 

09/21/18 Student Dietetic Association Food, Culture, and Obesity in Nicaragua (No RPP as 11/16/18) 09/24/18  $                -    $     37,480.58 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser 10/10/18  $        130.00  $     37,350.58 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Boba Fundraiser 10/24/18  $        130.00  $     37,220.58 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Resume Workshop 10/25/18  $          96.53  $     37,124.05 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Workshops
10/09, 10/23, 11/06, 11/18, 

11/13/18  $        482.66  $     36,641.39 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Mini Hackathon 10/14/18  $          96.53  $     36,544.86 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association Fun B 4 Finals: Game Night 11/30/18  $        110.73  $     36,434.13 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Masquerade 10/26/18  $        212.47  $     36,221.66 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 11/13/18  $        213.53  $     36,008.13 

10/05/18 Academic Honors Association AHA Porto's Fundraiser 10/09/18  $        213.53  $     35,794.60 

10/05/18 Mad Scientist 3D Printing Workshop 10/11/18  $        666.38  $     35,128.22 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association CBRE Meets FMA 10/17/18  $          32.61  $     35,095.61 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundrasier 10/17/18  $        108.70  $     34,986.91 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association Linkedin Workshop 10/31/18  $          32.61  $     34,954.30 

10/05/18 Financial Management Association LACERS Meets FMA (No RPP as 11/16/18) 10/24/18  $                -    $     34,954.30 

10/05/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Portos Fundraiser 10/11/18  $        229.95  $     34,724.35 

10/05/18 Food Science and Technology Fundrasier (No RPP as 11/16/18) 10/15/18  $                -    $     34,724.35 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Coding Interview 10/18, 10/25, 11/01, 11/18, 11/25  $        171.21  $     34,553.14 

10/05/18 Association for Computing Machinery ACM Pizza Fundraiser 10/24/18  $        201.83  $     34,351.31 

10/05/18 Vietnames Student Association  VSA Banh Mi Che Cali Fundraiser 10/18/18  $        828.16  $     33,523.15 
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10/05/18 Vietnames Student Association VSA Raising Cane's Fundraiser 10/25/18  $        377.73  $     33,145.42 

10/12/18 Latin American Studies Liberated Futures: Colloquium on Central America Caribbean 11/29-11/30/18  $     3,000.00  $     30,145.42 

10/05/18 Sigma Lambda Beta Study with the Betas 10/11/18  $          48.00  $     30,097.42 

10/05/18 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser (No RPP as 11/16/18)  10/17/18  $                -    $     30,097.42 

10/05/18 Criminal Justice Student Association CJSA Fundraiser (EVENT BEFORE MEETING) 09/25/18  $               -    $    30,097.42 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/25/18  $     1,651.52  $     28,445.90 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/22/18  $        117.95  $     28,327.95 

10/05/18 Chemistry and Biochemistry Club Chemistry Club 10/24/18  $        909.69  $     27,418.26 

10/19/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza Fundraiser 11/06/18  $        399.99  $     27,018.27 

10/19/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Pizza Fundraiser 10/23/18  $        399.99  $     26,618.28 

10/19/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 10/20/18  $        586.03  $     26,032.25 

10/19/18 Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers Speaker: Matt Shaw 11/01/18  $        378.79  $     25,653.46 

10/19/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 10/25/18  $        196.88  $     25,456.58 

10/19/18 Student Dietetic Association Sports Dietetic Panel 10/29/18  $        362.89  $     25,093.69 

10/19/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Larry Itliong Day 10/24/18  $        838.25  $     24,255.44 

10/19/18 National Society of Black Engineers NSBE Fall Regional Conference 11/09/18  $     1,370.56  $     22,884.88 

10/19/18 Accounting Society Linkedin Workshop 10/30/18  $        213.22  $     22,671.66 

10/19/18 Leadership Development Association HCE/LDA Diversity in Healthcare Leadership Summit 10/26/18  $     1,508.61  $     21,163.05 

10/19/18 Student Dietetic Association Sports Dietetic Panel 10/29/18  $               -    $    21,163.05 

10/19/18 Sigma Nu Fraternity Monster Manor 10/31/18  $               -    $    21,163.05 

11/02/18 Chi Sigma Phi Krispy Kreme Fundraiser 11/08/18  $        240.00  $     20,923.05 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/05/18  $        108.95  $     20,814.10 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/07/18  $        108.95  $     20,705.15 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/26/18  $        108.95  $     20,596.20 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/28/18  $        108.95  $     20,487.25 

11/02/18 American Society of Mechanical Engineers Robotics Workshop 11/05, 11/12, 11/26/18  $     1,528.29  $     18,958.96 
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11/02/18 Beta Alpha Psi Banh Mi & Boba Fundraiser 9/12-11/14/18  $        703.00  $     18,255.96 

11/02/18 Rehabiliation Counseling Workshop RCA Blanket Making Project 11/10, 11/17/18  $        689.00  $     17,566.96 

11/02/18 Rehabiliation Counseling Workshop Winter Blanket Making Project 12/15/18  $     1,644.66  $     15,922.30 

11/02/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 12/03/18  $        321.92  $     15,600.38 

11/02/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 11/15/18  $        321.92  $     15,278.46 

11/02/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 11/08/18  $        321.92  $     14,956.54 

11/02/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 11/26/18  $        321.92  $     14,634.62 

11/02/18 Early Entrance Program Boba and Banh Mi Sale 11/29/18  $        321.92  $     14,312.70 

11/02/18 Criminal Justice Student Association CJSA Fundraiser 11/06/18  $        230.22  $     14,082.48 

11/02/18 School Psychology Student Association SPAW Tabling Fundraiser 11/15/18  $        200.00  $     13,882.48 

11/02/18 League of Legends Club LAN LA 11/19/18  $     1,908.91  $     11,973.57 

11/02/18 Alpha Tau Delta Fall Initation Ceremony 11/07/18  $        124.80  $     11,848.77 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Pizza Fundraiser 11/14/18  $        108.95  $     11,739.82 

11/02/18 Financial Management Association Professional Panel 11/14/18  $          32.69  $     11,707.13 

11/02/18 Accounting Society AS Meets CAL CPA 11/09/18  $        294.67  $     11,412.46 

11/02/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Porto's Fundraiser 11/08/18  $        213.52  $     11,198.94 

11/02/18 Hermanos Undios Tamales Fundraiser 11/14/18  $        200.00  $     10,998.94 

11/02/18 HYBRID TALES WHAT ARE YOU THANKFUL FOR? 11/15/18  $        120.00  $     10,878.94 

11/02/18 Accounting Society Alumni Panel 11/13/18  $        494.31  $     10,384.63 

11/02/18 NSSLHA Discovering Speech and Audiology Careers 11/05/18  $        192.17  $     10,192.46 

11/02/18 Alpha Phi Omega Fall 2018 Banquet 12/17/18  $     1,672.80  $       8,519.66 

11/16/18 School Psychology Student Association National Association of School Psychology Conference 2/25-3/03/19  $               -    $      8,519.66 

11/16/18 Formula SAE Formula SAE Competition Parts 11/20/18  $     2,355.85  $      6,163.81 

11/16/18 Hermanos Undios Pupusas Fundraiser 11/28/18  $        200.00  $      5,963.81 

11/16/18 NSSLHA Voices of our clients: a discussion 12/03/18  $     2,555.12  $      3,408.69 

11/16/18 NSSLHA COMD Symposium 12/01/18  $        646.98  $      2,761.71 
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11/16/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Filipino Food Fundraiser 11/29/18  $        200.00  $      2,561.71 

11/16/18 Master of Social Work Student Organization End of semester self-care event 12/14/18  $     1,022.37  $      1,539.34 

11/16/18 CAESAR CAESAR Tabling 11/27/18  $        184.54  $      1,354.80 

11/16/18 American Society of Mechanical Engineers Pizza Fundraiser 11/27-11/29/18  $        553.62  $         801.18 

11/16/18 Kalahi: Filipino Student American Organization Winter Banquet 12/07/18  $     1,689.44  $       (888.26) 

11/16/18 ALPFA ALPFA- Women's Panel 12/01/18  $        783.43  $    (1,671.69) 

11/16/18 Student Dietetic Association Healthy Snack Stand 12/04/18  $        458.15  $    (2,129.84) 

11/16/18 CSULA Autonmous Underwater Vehicle RoboSub Build day and workshop 11/26/18  $     2,999.00  $    (5,128.84) 

11/16/18 National Society of Black Engineers General Meeting 11/29/18  $     1,197.18  $    (6,326.02) 

TOTAL AWARDED - FALL 2018      $ 61,055.02 
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